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1 YOSHIMURA SERT MOTUL Suzuki 1 -> 5 = 5
37 BMW MOTORRAD WORLD ENDURANCE TEAM BMW 6 -> 53 = 48
5 F.C.C. TSR Honda France Honda 54 -> 77 = 24
7 YART - YAMAHA Yamaha 78 -> 117 = 40

11 Kawasaki Webike Trickstar Kawasaki 118 -> 118 = 1
7 YART - YAMAHA Yamaha 119 -> 125 = 7

11 Kawasaki Webike Trickstar Kawasaki 126 -> 152 = 27
7 YART - YAMAHA Yamaha 153 -> 161 = 9

11 Kawasaki Webike Trickstar Kawasaki 162 -> 162 = 1
7 YART - YAMAHA Yamaha 163 -> 241 = 79

11 Kawasaki Webike Trickstar Kawasaki 242 -> 243 = 2
7 YART - YAMAHA Yamaha 244 -> 244 = 1

11 Kawasaki Webike Trickstar Kawasaki 245 -> 385 = 141
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